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5932
66398
6747
6461
5729
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_."377
5366
6722
5441
6406
6219
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Herbstpreis Brunnen

Lill Meier

Tomte Breitenstein
schiixch

Colomba Osterwalder
Bethli Keiser
Piranha Kinzle
Revolution Trudel
Suleika Gubler
elBizarro Gaul
Scirocco Hunziker
Maluba Balestra
Chivas Bisiger
Arlecchino Ryffel
Romeo Baumann
Joanne Meier
TipsyDuck Klostermann
Fram Gautschi
Boreas Waser
Hurricane Prigo
Akinom Duschek
Picaro Vonarburg
Stréggele Melliger

August 14/15
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